
WORK BENCH (WITHOUT STORAGE SHELF)

WORK BENCH (WITH SMALL STORAGE SHELF)

VCA01

VCA02
WORK BENCH (WITH SMALL STORAGE SHELF)

WORK BENCH (WITH BIG STORAGE SHELF)

WORK BENCH (WITH SMALL & BIG STORAGE SHELF)

VCA03

VCA04
WORK BENCH (WITH SMALL & BIG STORAGE SHELF)

PARTS LIST
No. Part  No. Description Q'ty
501 VC-LSAA4A05 Screw M5x6 2
502 VC-V4G3500099 Tool Rack Cover 2
503 VC-V4G3700003 Fixed Piece 2
504 VC-PV4T10A0 Tool Rack 1
505 VC-V478100009 Screw 4
506 VC-V343100099 Pad Hook 5

507-1 VC-V4G3600003 Fixed Piece 1
507-2 VC-LSAA4A06 Screw M5x8 2
507-3 VC-V48C400098 Cover 2
507-4 VC-V4BB000099 Tool Hook 1
508-1 VC-V4G3600003 Fixed Piece 1
508-2 VC-LSAA4A06 Screw M5x8 2
508-3 VC-V4BA000099 Multipurpose Hook 1
508-4 VC-V48C400098 Cover 2
509-1 VC-V4G3600003 Fixed Piece 2
509-2 VC-LSAA4A06 Screw M5x8 1
509-3 VC-V4G3900099 Compartment Tray 1
510 1 VC V322632099 C t t T 1510-1 VC-V322632099 Compartment Tray 1
510-2 VC-LSAA4A01 Screw/Ucp 1/4x3/8 2
510-3 VC-LSCA0A02 Nut 1/4 2
510-4 VC-LSBA0A05 Washer 6x16x1.0 2

VCA01(2)(3)(4)-P-1906C-KD


